
105

21
2.9

0

.95

104.06

29
0.8

1

.62

.65

11
5.7

9

60

137
.0710

2.4
7

103.46
10.
.94

27
4.0

8

-205

-206

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

22-04450

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

STAN R. LOCH
1: 159087

03-00-001-A
3/21/2022AC

VOL 424 PG 1311" = 75

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

03-00-001-000-140

C/L OF WATERFORD AND HOAG DR
03-00-001-000-205 & -206


